
 
  

Updated Main-Level Living on .57-Acre Treed Lot! 
Pets: Case By Case ~ 12-24 Months ~ $2,200/Month 

7494 Suncrest Court , Warrenton VA 20187

MLS:FQ9843020Â  PRICE:$2,200.00

Bedrooms: 4 Subdivision: Warrenton Village
Full Baths: 3 Year Built: 1985
HOA: None Lot Size: .57-Acre Lot
Parking: 2 Cars Sqft: 1,602+1,570=3,172 
Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat High/Vaulted ceiling
Walk-in closet Hardwood floor Tile floor
Family room Living room Bonus/Rec room
Office/Den Dining room Dishwasher
Refrigerator Stove/Oven Microwave
Granite countertop Stainless steel appliances Basement
Washer Dryer Laundry area - inside
Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
EXPANSIVE 4BR/3BA Rambler w/OVERSIZED 2-Car Garage on PRIVATE .57-
Acre TREED Lot on QUIET Cul-De-Sac! Over 3,000+ Fin Sq/Ft! Updated 
GOURMET Kit w/42" Cabs, S/S Applis, Tile & GRANITE! GLEAMING HDWDs in 
LR/DR/Hall/Master BR! Master BR Retreat w/HUGE W/I & UPDATED Master BA 
w/Dbl Vans/Sep Shwr/Jet Tub! Fin LL w/SUNLIT Walk-Out, SPACIOUS Rec Rm, 
4th BR, Den & Full BA! LARGE Deck! Fenced Backyard!
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